
Banking with Rewards.

Citi ThankYou® Rewards is our exciting rewards program that lets you earn 
rewards for your qualifying personal banking relationship. Enroll and complete 
1 qualifying direct deposit and 1 qualifying bill payment each statement period.1

Combine the ThankYou Points you earned from your Citi® credit cards and qualifying personal banking relationship
into one single ThankYou Member account and redeem them for the rewards you really want, sooner. 
Visit ThankYou.com to easily redeem your ThankYou Points  for gift cards, merchandise, travel rewards, 
toward bill payments, and much much more.

Visit any Citibank branch, call 1-888-CITIBANK or visit citibank.com/thankyou. 

Terms, conditions and fees for accounts, products, programs and services are subject to change.
Separate enrollment of eligible consumer checking account in Citi ThankYou® Rewards required. Eligible customers with a checking account in the Citi Private Bank Account, Citigold Account or The Citibank Account Packages can enroll their checking 
accounts in ThankYou Rewards. Eligibility and participation are subject to terms, conditions and restrictions. Customer must be a citizen or resident alien of the United States (U.S.) with a valid U.S. taxpayer identification number. Taxes, if any, are 
customer's responsibility. You must complete 1 qualifying Bill Payment and 1 qualifying Direct Deposit each statement period in order to earn monthly ThankYou® Points for eligible products and services linked to your checking account. Citigold® and Citi 
Private Bank clients who do not complete these transaction requirements can earn points at a reduced level. Qualifying direct deposits are Automated Clearing House (ACH) credits, which may include payroll, pension or government payments (such as 
Social Security) by your employer or an outside agency. Qualifying bill payments are those using Citibank® Online, CitiMobile® or CitiPhone Banking®. A bill that is paid by making a transfer between linked accounts and/or transfer payments made to 
accounts within Citibank or to accounts with Citibank affiliates does not qualify as a bill payment. See your Citibank Representative for details.

©2015 Citibank, N.A. Citibank, Citigold, Citi, Citi with Arc Design, CitiPhone Banking, CitiMobile, Citi ThankYou and ThankYou are registered service marks of Citigroup Inc.

 * Citigold® and Citi Private Bank clients are not required to complete 1 qualifying direct deposit and 1 qualifying bill payment to earn ThankYou® Points for eligible linked products and services, 
but any type of debit or credit transaction must be posted or credited to the enrolled checking account per statement period. Citigold® and Citi Private Bank clients will receive more points 
for those statement periods when the qualifying bill payment and qualifying direct deposit requirements are met.

Citigold® or Citi 
Private Bank 
Account

The Citibank 
Account

Citigold® or Citi 
Private Bank 
Account

Required Monthly 
Activities

Direct Deposit AND Bill Payment
1 debit or 

credit
transaction*

Eligible Products 
and Services

Checking Account

Bill Payment
650Direct Deposit

Auto Save 125

Savings /Money Market 200

Mortgage 175

Home Equity Line / Loan 175

Personal / Installment Loan 125

Custom Credit Line 150

Maximum Total ThankYou 
Points 1600

450

75

150

100

100

50

75

1000

100

350

75

150

100

100

50

75

1000

MONTHLY POINTS BY ACCOUNT PACKAGE

1


