Banking with Rewards.

Citi ThankYou[®] Rewards is our exciting rewards program that lets you earn rewards for your qualifying personal banking relationship. Enroll and complete 1 qualifying direct deposit and 1 qualifying bill payment each statement period.¹

MONTHLY POINTS BY ACCOUNT PACKAGE			
	Citigold® or Citi Private Bank Account	The Citibank Account	Citigold® or Citi Private Bank Account
Required Monthly Activities	Direct Deposit AND Bill Payment		1 debit or credit transaction*
Eligible Products and Services			
Checking Account			350
Bill Payment			
Direct Deposit	650	450	100
Auto Save	125	75	75
Savings /Money Market	200	150	150
Mortgage	175	100	100
Home Equity Line / Loan	175	100	100
Personal / Installment Loan	125	50	50
Custom Credit Line	150	75	75
Maximum Total ThankYou Points	1600	1000	1000

^{*} Citigold® and Citi Private Bank clients are not required to complete 1 qualifying direct deposit and 1 qualifying bill payment to earn ThankYou® Points for eligible linked products and services, but any type of debit or credit transaction must be posted or credited to the enrolled checking account per statement period. Citigold® and Citi Private Bank clients will receive more points for those statement periods when the qualifying bill payment and qualifying direct deposit requirements are met.

Combine the ThankYou Points you earned from your Citi® credit cards and qualifying personal banking relationship into one single ThankYou Member account and redeem them for the rewards you really want, sooner. Visit ThankYou.com to easily redeem your ThankYou Points for gift cards, merchandise, travel rewards, toward bill payments, and much much more.

Visit any Citibank branch, call 1-888-CITIBANK or visit citibank.com/thankyou.





Terms, conditions and fees for accounts, products, programs and services are subject to change.

Separate enrollment of eligible consumer checking account in Citi ThankYou® Rewards required. Eligible customers with a checking account in the Citi Private Bank Account, Citigold Account or The Citibank Account Packages can enroll their checking accounts in ThankYou® Rewards. Eligibility and participation are subject to terms, conditions and restrictions. Customer must be a citizen or resident alien of the United States (U.S.) with a valid U.S. taxpayer identification number. Taxes, if any, are customer's responsibility. You must complete 1 qualifying Bill Payment and 1 qualifying Direct Deposit each statement period in order to earn monthly ThankYou® Points for eligible products and services linked to your checking account. Citigold® and Citi Private Bank clients who do not complete these transaction requirements can earn points at a reduced level. Qualifying direct deposits are Automated Clearing House (ACH) credits, which may include payroll, pension or government payments (such as Social Security) by your employer or an outside agency. Qualifying bill payments are those using Citibank® Online, Citibalk® or CitiPhone Banking®. A bill that is paid by making a transfer between linked accounts and/or transfer payments made to accounts with Citibank affiliates does not qualify as a bill payment. See your Citibank Representative for details.